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EM.G.YADAVA WOMEN'S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (37 Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024
Department of Tamil - UG
Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date

230UTASECN1  spmisoreilwgid 2 emreflulsoid 25.10.2024[FN]
230UTASECB1 slgliuen g Hwp - 1 25.10.2024[FN]
220UTASE51 uemleumiiig sp - 1 25.10.2024[AN]
230UTASEC31 uenLLitflevdsauid 28.10.2024[AN]
230UTAEFC1 FLoPsd BT @evdbawid 28.10.2024[FN]
220UTASE52 BLIF &1 BHEM6V 28.10.2024[AN]
230UTASEC32 OzTIs0pemaTa|HHLOLD 20.11.2024[FN]
220UAECEV5 Environmental Studies 04.11.2024[AN]
Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]
I Semester
230U1TA1 ourgis SO - 1 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - 1 07.11.2024
220U2EN1 English for Enlightenment - I(Arrear) 07.11.2024
230UTA11 BbHTe0 B6VHAUILD 11.11.2024
230UTA12 SIOIDSH QUTEOTMID LISTTLIT(HLD 14.11.2024
230UTADSE1 QFLOLTNS HLOD 18.11.2024
III Semester
230U1TA3 QuTeIs SO - 3 05.11.2024
220U1TA3 ST Gevdbalpd e (Arrear) 05.11.2024
230U2EN3 General English - III 08.11.2024
230UTA31 ST LIS 6T 12.11.2024
230UTA32 @evdsenid - I e11pdbal (Hegnimed) 15.11.2024
220UTA32 @evdsemid - SBLEUTH6IT (Arrear) 15.11.2024
230UTADSE3A HHHT Revbdwpd FHs DHSHHINIIPLD 19.11.2024
V Semester
220UTAb51 SIBEEVSHSUILD 06.11.2024
220UTAS2 @evdbHewId - WML 21.11.2024
220UTADSESA  s0lp @evésdlwl supsomy 13.11.2024
220UTADSESC  s®eusd QsrLjLilis 16.11.2024



I Semester

Course code
21INML1
21171

212E1

21T11

21T12
21AT11

II Semester:
Course code
230U1TA2

220U1TA2
230U2EN2
220U2EN2

230UTASECB2
220UTAID2

220UTAIDS2
230UTA21
220UTA21
230UTA22
220UTA22
220UTAGETA2

IV Semester:
220U1TA4
220U2EN4
220UCPAID2
220UTA41
220UTA42
220UTAGETA4

Repeat Semester

Department of Tamil - UG
Part I, Part II Part III & Part IV [10am to 1pm]

Title of the Course Date
Library and Society 25.10.2024
B\ GBT0HHMMBUID & BIHENSHUD 04.11.2024
English for Enriching Communication - I 07.11.2024
BHBHTEL B60HBLID 11.11.2024
SO BevbA W aursOT] 14.11.2024
SHBEBICOTEILIED 18.11.2024

Arrear
Department of Tamil - UG
II & IV Semester
Part I, Part II Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

Title of the Course Date
Qurgis sp - II(Arrear) 06.11.2024
@ADL EBTL GevbaILIIpd BTL &P (Arrear) 06.11.2024
General English - II (Arrear) 07.11.2024
English for Enlightenment - II(Arrear) 07.11.2024
algliuent g Hp - 2 (Arrear) 21.11.2024
oam_seflwsd (Arrear) 21.11.2024
fAmiiys s0p - [I(Arrear) 21.11.2024
oIB @evsAwib (Arrear) 11.11.2024
Fpplevsalwid (Arrear) 11.11.2024
0D Bevddlw eugsormi(Arrear) 14.11.2024
B60&HHEMILD-HETEIT60-0F TS BTTD (Arrear) 14.11.2024
Quentewflwb(Arrear) 18.11.2024
Fhie BeuHE LI 2 bl Wb (Arrear) 05.11.2024
English for Enlightenment - IV(Arrear) 08.11.2024
Advertising and Salesmanship(Arrear) 21.11.2024
sTilw @evdbawb (Arrear) 12.11.2024
@evdbsewid - UpLOUTmsT (Arrear) 15.11.2024
B GULBeiwesd (Arrear) 19.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Department of Tamil - PG

Part - IV [10am to 1pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date
230PTASEC3 LN &8HTad HLOLD 25.10.2024[FN]
Part - III [10 am to 1pm]
I Semester
230PTA11 BEHM60  BevHEWID 04.11.2024
230PTA12 S8 B60H&WILD 07.11.2024
230PTA13 QFHTEOSTIIWID - 61(1pHHHBMTID 11.11.2024
230PTADSE1A @b EevdhslLLD 14.11.2024
230PTADSE1C o _epguirdflwimasei 18.11.2024
IIT Semester
230PTA31 Ainflevdaluib 05.11.2024
230PTA32 Gameosmlwid - GQurmendaryp - [ 08.11.2024
230PTA33 ITUIFS  QBX (LpenBE6IT 12.11.2024
230PTA34 LenL LSS men  e6mDLIT&HaHemne0 15.11.2024
230PTADSE3A Qevsdgh Hmermula|ld GCETeTeNadHEIHLD 19.11.2024



EM.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014,

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024
Department of English - UG

Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date
230UENSECN1  Popular Literature and Culture 25.10.2024[FN]
220UENSE51 Public Speaking 25.10.2024[AN]
230UENSEC31 Entrepreneurial Skill 28.10.2024[ AN]
230UENEFC1 Fundamental Framework for Reading

English Literature 28.10.2024[FN]
220UENSE52 English for Communication 28.10.2024[AN]
230UENSEC32 Public Speaking Skills 20.11.2024[FN]
220UAECEV5 Environmental Studies 04.11.2024[AN]

Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

I Semester
230U1TA1 Qurgish sl - 1 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - I 07.11.2024
220U2EN1 English for Enlightenment - I(Arrear) 07.11.2024
230UENT11 Introduction to Literature 11.11.2024
230UEN12 Indian Writing in English 14.11.2024
230UENGEEN1  Social History of England 18.11.2024
220UENGEEN1  Social History of England(Arrear) 18.11.2024
ITI Semester
230U1TA3 Quralis s - 3 05.11.2024
230U1HIN3 Part I - Hindi 05.11.2024
220U1TA3 ST Gevdbalwpd e (Arrear) 05.11.2024
230U2EN3 General English - III 08.11.2024
230UEN31 British Literature - II 12.11.2024
230UEN32 American Literature - II 15.11.2024
230UENGEEN3  Literary Genres and Terms 19.11.2024
V Semester
220UEN51 Post Colonial Literature 06.11.2024
220UENb52 Eco Literature 21.11.2024
220UENDSES A Mass Communication and Journalism 13.11.2024
220UENDSESB Film Studies 16.11.2024



II Semester:

230U1TA2
230U2EN2

220U2EN2

230UENSECN2
220UENID2
230UEN21

230UEN22
230UENSEC3
230UENGEEN2

IV Semester:
220UEN41

220UENSE4
220UEN42

220UENGEEN4

Arrear

Department of English - UG

II & IV Semester

Part I, Part 11, Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

Qurglsh s - 2(Arrear)
General English - II (Arrear)

English for Enlightenment - II (Arrear)

Philosophy for literature (Arrear)
Communication Skills - II(Arrear)
British literature - I (Arrear)

American Literature - I (Arrear)
English for Communication (Arrear)
History of English literature. (Arrear)

Women'’s Writings in English Translation (Arrear)
Computing Skills (Arrear)
Introduction to English Language and

Linguistics (Arrear)
English for Competitive Examinations (Arrear)

06.11.2024
07.11.2024

07.11.2024

21.11.2024
21.11.2024
11.11.2024

18.11.2024
13.11.2024
14.11.2024

12.11.2024
13.11.2024

15.11.2024
19.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Course code
230PENSEC3

I Semester:
230PEN11
230PEN12
230PEN13
230PENDSE1A
230PENDSE1C

III Semester:
230PEN31
230PEN32
230PEN33
230PEN34

230PENDSE3A

II Semester:
230PENSEC21
230PEN22

230PEN23
230PENDSE2C

Department of English- PG

Part - IV [10am to 1pm]

Title of the Course
Entrepreneurship Development

Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

English Poetry

English Drama
English Fiction

Indian Writing English
Theatre Art

Contemporary Literary Criticism

Canadian Studies

Literature of the Marginalized in India

Twenty First Century Millennial Literature
and Culture

Translation Studies

Arrear

II & IV Semester

Part I1I [2pm to 5pm]

Technical Writing (Arrear)
Shakespeare Studies (Arrear)

Postcolonial Theory and Literature (Arrear)
A Glimpse of Nobel Laureates (Arrear)

Date
25.10.2024[FN]

04.11.2024
07.11.2024
11.11.2024
14.11.2024
18.11.2024

05.11.2024
08.11.2024
12.11.2024

15.11.2024
19.11.2024

06.11.2024
07.11.2024

11.11.2024
14.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Course code
230UHISECN1
220UHISE51
230UHISEC31
230UHIFC1
220UHISES2
230UHISEC32
220UAECEV5

I Semester:
230U1TA1
230U1HIN1
230U2EN1
230UHI11
230UHI12
230UHIGEEC1

III Semester:
230U1TA3
220U1TA3
230U2EN3
230UHI31
220UHI31
230UHI32
230UHIGEPS3

V Semester:
220UHI51
220UHI52
220UHIDSESA
220UHIDSE5B

Department of History - UG
Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Title of the Course
Introduction to Tourism
Muselogy
Entrepreneurship Development
Introduction to History
Feminism
Introduction to Management
Environmental Studies

Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

Qurgis sOp - 1

Part I - Hindi

General English - 1

History of Ancient India up to 1206 CE
History of Tamil Nadu up to 1311 CE
Economic Development of India

Gurglis sW0Op - 3

ST Gevdbalph e (Arrear)

General English - II

History of India - 1707 - 1857 CE

History of India- III (1526A.D - 1757 A.D) (Arrear)
History of Tamil Nadu since 1801 CE

Indian Political Thought

History of India-V (1858A.D-1947 A.D)
History of Europe -1 (1789 A.D-1914 A.D)
Tourism

Principles and Methods of Archaeology

Date
25.10.2024[FN]
25.10.2024[ AN]
28.10.2024[ AN]
28.10.2024[FN]
28.10.2024[ AN]
20.11.2024[FN]
04.11.2024[AN]

04.11.2024
04.11.2024
07.11.2024
11.11.2024
14.11.2024
18.11.2024

05.11.2024
05.11.2024
08.11.2024
12.11.2024
12.11.2024
15.11.2024
19.11.2024

06.11.2024
21.11.2024
13.11.2024
16.11.2024



Course code
V Semester:
21SEH51
21SEH52
214EV5
21H51

21H52
21HESA
21HE5SB

II Semester:
230UHISECN2

220UHID2
230UHI21

220UHI21
230UHI22
230UHIGEEC2

IV Semester:
220UHISE4

220UHIGEPS4

220U5NS4
220U5PE4

Repeat Semester

Department of History - UG
Title of the Course

Rural-Urban Administration in India
Human Rights

Environmental Studies

History of India - V (1858A.D. - 1947 A.D.)
History of Europe -1 (1789 A.D.-1914 AD.)
Tourism

Principles and Methods of Archaeology

Arrear

Department of History - UG

II & IV Semester

Part I, Part II Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

Indian Constitution(Arrear)

Constitution of India(Arrear)

History of Medivel India 1206 -1707 CE(Arrear)
History of India- II (712 A.D- 1526 A.D) (Arrear)
History of Tamilnadu- 1311- 1801CE(Arrear)

Economics of Marketing(Arrear)

Fundamentals of entrepreneurship(Arrear)
Modern Governments -

Theory and practice- Paper II(Arrear)
Ideals and approaches(Arrear)
Health education and sports(Arrear)

Date

25.10.2024[AN]
28.10.2024[AN]
04.11.2024[ AN}
06.11.2024
21.11.2024
13.11.2024
16.11.2024

21.11.2024

21.11.2024
11.11.2024

11.11.2024
14.11.2024
18.11.2024

13.11.2024

15.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3™ Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Course code
230PHISEC3

I Semester:
230PHI11

230PHI12
230PHI13
230PHIDSE1A
230PHIDSE1C

III Semester:
230PHI31
230PHI32
230PHI33
230PHI34
230PHIDSE3 A

Department of History - PG
Part - IV [10am to 1pm]

Title of the Course
Communication Strategies for Leadership Success

Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

History of Ancient and Early Medieval India

- Prehistory to 1206 (CE)
Socio Cultural History of Tamil Nadu up to 1565 CE
History of World Civilizations (Excluding India)
Indian Art and Architecture
Administrative History of Tamil Nadu

Colonialism and Nationalism in India
Intellectual History of India

Economic History of India Since 1857 CE
Tourism in Tamilnadu

Principles and Techniques of Archaeology

Date
25.10.2024[FN]

04.11.2024
07.11.2024
11.11.2024
14.11.2024
18.11.2024

05.11.2024
08.11.2024
12.11.2024
15.11.2024
19.11.2024



EM.G.YADAVA WOMEN'S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (37 Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Department of Zoology - UG

Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date
230UZOSECN1  Ornamental Fish Farming and Management 25.10.2024[FN]
220UZ0ID1 Applied Zoology (Arrear) 25.10.2024[FN]
220UZOSE5 Biostatistics and Bioinformatics 25.10.2024[AN]
230UZOSEC31 Bioinstrumentation 28.10.2024[ AN]
220UZOSE11 Computer Application (Arrear) 28.10.2024[AN]
230UZOFC1 Foundation Course 28.10.2024[FN]
220UZOSE12 Dairy Science (Arrear) 28.10.2024[FN]
230UZOSEC32 Economic Zoology 20.11.2024[FN]
220UAECEV5 Environmental Studies 04.11.2024[AN]
Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]
I Semester:
230U1TA1 Qutgis WP - 1 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - 1 07.11.2024
230UZ011 Invertebrata 11.11.2024
22007011 Invertebrata (Arrear) 11.11.2024
230UZOGECH1  Chemistry for Biological Sciences - I 14.11.2024
220UZOGECH1  Inorganic,Organic & Physical Chemistry(Arrear) 14.11.2024
III Semester
230U1TA3 QuTsls WP - 3 05.11.2024
220U1TA3 sTilw @evdaswpd Lglerpd (Arrear) 05.11.2024
230U2EN3 General English - III 08.11.2024
220U2EN3 English for Enlightenment - III (Arrear) 08.11.2024
230UZ031 Cell Biology 12.11.2024
22007031 Cell and Molecular Biology (Arrear) 12.11.2024
230UZOGEBO3  Allied Botany - I Plant Biology - I 15.11.2024
220UZOGECH3  Industrial Chemistry (Arrear) 19.11.2024
V Semester
220UZ051 Genetics 06.11.2024
220UZODSE5SA Ecology & Evolution 21.11.2024
220UZODSE5B Biochemistry 13.11.2024
220UZOGEBO5  Taxonomy of Angiosperms and Pathology 16.11.2024



Arrear
Department of Zoology - UG
II & IV Semester

Part I, Part II, Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

II Semester:

220U1TA2 QML BBTV BevHA U BTL S (Arrear) 06.11.2024
230U2EN2 General English - II (Arrear) 07.11.2024
220U2EN2 English for Enlightenment - II (Arrear) 07.11.2024
220UZOSE22 Aqua culture (Arrear) 21.11.2024
230UZ021 Chordata (Arrear) 11.11.2024
2200z021 Chordata (Arrear) 11.11.2024
230UZOSEC3 Basics of marine Biology(Arrear) 13.11.2024
220UZOSE21 Vermitechnology (Arrear) 13.11.2024
230UZOGECH2  Chemistry for biological Sciences - II (Arrear) 14.11.2024

220UZOGECH2  Organic, Applied & Analytical Chemistry (Arrear)  14.11.2024

IV Semester:

220U1TA4 Fhie @euHE P 2 bl b (Arrear) 05.11.2024
220U2EN4 English for Enlightenment - IV (Arrear) 08.11.2024
220UZOGECH4 Medicinal, Green & Nano Chemistry (Arrear) 15.11.2024

VI Semester:
17ZE6A Biotechnology 13.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024
Department of Commerce (General) - UG

Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date

230UCOMSECNT1 Basic Accounting 25.10.2024[FN]
220UCOMSE5 General Knowledge 25.10.2024[AN]
230UCOMSEC32  General Knowledge 28.10.2024[AN]
230UCOMEFC1 Basic Commerce Knowledge 28.10.2024[FN]
220UAECEV5 Environmental Studies 04.11.2024[AN]

Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

I Semester:

230U1TA1 ourgis WO - 1 04.11.2024
230U1HIN1 Part I - Hindi 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - 1 07.11.2024
230UCOM11 Financial Accounting - I 11.11.2024
230UCOM12 Principles of Management 14.11.2024
230UCOMGECO1 Business Communication 18.11.2024

IIT Semester:

230U1TA3 QuTsls WP - 3 05.11.2024
230U2EN3 General English - III 08.11.2024
230UCOM31 Corporate Accounting -1 12.11.2024
230UCOM32 Company Law 15.11.2024
230UCOMGECO3 Business Mathematics and Statistics 19.11.2024
220UCOM33 Financial Accounting - III (Arrear) 19.11.2024
V Semester:

220UCOM51 Corporate Accounting 06.11.2024
220UCOM52 Commercial Law 21.11.2024
220UCOM53 Income Tax -1 13.11.2024

220UCOMDSESA  Management Accounting 16.11.2024



V Semester:
Course code
21SEC51
214EV5
21C5h1

21C52

21C53
21CESA

II Semester:
230U1TA2

230U2EN2
230UCOM21
230UCOM22
230UCOMGECO2
220UCOMGECO2
230UCOMSECN2

220U0COMID2
230UCOMSEC3

IV Semester:
220UCOM41
220UCOM42
220U0COM43
220UCOMSE4
220UCOM44
220UCOMGECO4

VI Semester:
21C61

21SEC62

Repeat Semester

Department of Commerce (General) - UG

[10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Title of the Course
General Knowledge
Environmental Studies
Corporate Accounting
Commercial Law
Income Tax -1
Management Accounting

Arrear

Department of Commerce (General) - UG

II & IV Semester

Part I, Part II Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

Qurgis sWIp - II (Arrear)

General English -II (Arrear)
Financial Accounting-II ~ (Arrear)
Business Law (Arrear)

Business Environment (Arrear)

Business Economics (Arrear)
Entrepreneurship Development (Arrear)

- Entrepreneurship Development
Financial Markets and Services (Arrear)

Entrepreneurship development (Arrear)
Auditing (Arrear)

Banking (Arrear)

Financial Markets and services (Arrear)
Partnership Accounts (Arrear)

Business Mathematics (Arrear)

Special Accounts (Arrear)
Quantitative Aptitude & Reasoning Skill (Arrear)

Date

25.10.2024[AN]
04.11.2024[AN]

06.11.2024
21.11.2024
13.11.2024
16.11.2024

06.11.2024
07.11.2024
11.11.2024
14.11.2024
18.11.2024
08.11.2024
21.11.2024

21.11.2024
13.11.2024

05.11.2024
08.11.2024
12.11.2024
13.11.2024
15.11.2024
19.11.2024

06.11.2024
11.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Department of Commerce - M.Com (General)

Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date

I Semester:

230PCOM11 Business Finance 04.11.2024

230PCOM12 Digital Marketing 07.11.2024

230PCOM13 Banking and Insurance 11.11.2024

230PCOMDSE1B  Operations Research 14.11.2024

230PCOMDSEID  Strategic Human Resource Management 18.11.2024

III Semester:

230PCOM31 Taxation 05.11.2024

230PCOM32 Research Methodology 08.11.2024

230PCOM34 International Business 12.11.2024

230PCOMDSE3A  Strategic Management 15.11.2024
Arrear

II Semester

Part I1I [2pm to 5pm]

IT Semester:
230PCOM21 Strategic cost Management (Arrear) 11.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Department of Commerce with Computer Application - UG

Course code
230UCCASECN1
220UCCASE5
21SEC51
230UCCASEC32
230UCCAFC1
220UAECEV5
214EV5

I Semester:
230U1TA1
230U1HIN1
230U1FR1
230U2EN1
230UCCA11
230UCCA12
230UCCAGECA1

III Semester:
230U1TA3
230U2EN3
230UCCA31
230UCCAGECA3
230UCCA32
220UCCA32

V Semester:
220UCCAb51
21C51
220UCCAb’2
220UCCADSESA
21CE5A
220UCCADSESC
21DE5C

Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Title of the Course
Operating System
General Knowledge
General Knowledge (Arrear)
General Knowledge

Foundation Course: Basic Computer Knowledge

Environmental Studies
Environmental Studies (Arrear)

Part - I, Part - II1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

Qurglis sOp - 1

Part I - Hindi

Part I - French

General English - 1
Financial Accounting I
Principles of Management
Programming in C

Oursls HOD - 3

General English - II

Corporate Accounting I

Web Technology (PHP)

Business Mathematics and Statistics
Financial Accounting - III (Arrear)

Corporate Accounting

Corporate Accounting (Arrear)
Income Tax -1

Management Accounting
Management Accounting (Arrear)
Database Management System

Database Management System (Arrear)

Date
25.10.2024[FN]
25.10.2024[AN]
25.10.2024[ AN]
28.10.2024[ AN]
28.10.2024[FN]
04.11.2024[AN]
04.11.2024[AN]

04.11.2024
04.11.2024
04.11.2024
07.11.2024
11.11.2024
14.11.2024
18.11.2024

05.11.2024
08.11.2024
12.11.2024
15.11.2024
19.11.2024
19.11.2024

06.11.2024
06.11.2024
13.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
20.11.2024
20.11.2024



Arrear

Department of Commerce with Computer Application - UG

II Semester:

230U1TA2

220U1CCA2

230U2EN2
220U2EN2

230UCCASECN2
230UCCA21
220UCCA21
230UCCASEC3
230UCCA22
230UCCAGECA2
220UCCAGECA2

II Semester

Part I, Part 11, Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

Qurgis sWp - II (Arrear)
Principles of Management (Arrear)
General English - II (Arrear)

Part II English (Arrear)

E. Commerce

Financial Accounting - II (Arrear)
Financial Accounting - II (Arrear)
Data Structures (Arrear)

Business Law (Arrear)
Programming in C++ (Arrear)
Programming in C++ (Arrear)

06.11.2024
06.11.2024
07.11.2024
07.11.2024
21.11.2024
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
13.11.2024
14.11.2024
18.11.2024
18.11.2024



EM.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014,

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Department of Commerce - M.Com (CA)

Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date

I Semester:

230PCCA11 Business Finance 04.11.2024
230PCCA12 Digital Marketing 07.11.2024
230PCCA13 Banking and Insurance 11.11.2024
230PCCADSE1B  Big Data Analytics 14.11.2024
230PCCADSE1D Database Management System 18.11.2024
III Semester:

230PCCA31 Taxation 05.11.2024
230PCCA32 Research Methodology 08.11.2024
230PCCA34 International Business 12.11.2024

230PCCADSE3B  Python and R for Data Analytics 15.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024
Department of Commerce (Professional Accounting) - UG
Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date

230UCPASECN1 Human Resource Management 25.10.2024[FN]
220UCPASE5 Intellectual Property Right 25.10.2024[AN]
230UCPASEC32  General Knowledge 28.10.2024[ AN]
230UCPAFC1 Basic Commerce Knowledge 28.10.2024[FN]
220UAECEV5 Environmental Studies 04.11.2024[AN]
Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]
I Semester:
230U1TA1 Quralsh sl - 1 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - I 07.11.2024
230UCPA11 Financial Accounting I 11.11.2024
230UCPA12 Principles of Management 14.11.2024
230UCPAGEPA1 Business Economics 18.11.2024
ITI Semester:
230U1TA3 Oursis SO - 3 05.11.2024
230U1HIN3 Part I - Hindi 05.11.2024
230U2EN3 General English - II 08.11.2024
230UCPA31 Corporate Accounting -1 12.11.2024
230UCPA32 Company Law 15.11.2024
230UCPAGEPA3 Business Mathematics and Statistics 19.11.2024
V Semester:
220UCPA51 Corporate Accounting 06.11.2024
220UCPA52 Business Law 21.11.2024
220UCPA53 Income Tax -1 13.11.2024
220UCPADSE5A  Management Accounting 16.11.2024
220UCPA54 Financial Markets and Service 20.11.2024



Arrear

Department of Commerce (Professional Accounting) - UG

II Semester:
220UCPAID2
230UCPA21
230UCPA22

IV Semester:
220U5PE4

II & IV Semester

Part I, Part 11, Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

Advertising and Salesmanship 21.11.2024
Financial Accounting - II (Arrear) 11.11.2024
Business Law (Arrear) 14.11.2024

Health Education and Sports (Arrear) 16.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3™ Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024
Department of Mathematics - UG
Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date

230UMASECN1  Mathematics for Competitive Exam - I 25.10.2024[FN]
220UMASE51 Quantitative Aptitude 25.10.2024[AN]
230UMASEC32  Mathematics for Competitive Examinations 28.10.2024[AN]
230UMAFC1 Bridge Mathematics 28.10.2024[FN]
220UAECEV5 Environmental Studies 04.11.2024[AN]
Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]
I Semester:
230U1TA1 Ourgis WO - 1 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - 1 07.11.2024
230UMA11 Algebra & Trigonometry 11.11.2024
230UMA12 Differential Calculus 14.11.2024
230UMAGECH1 Chemistry for Physical Science - I 18.11.2024
IIT Semester
230U1TA3 Ourgis SO - 3 05.11.2024
230U2EN3 General English - II 08.11.2024
230UMA31 Vector Calculus and Applications 12.11.2024
230UMA32 Differential Equations and Applications 15.11.2024
230UMAGECH3  Chemistry for Physical Sciences - I1I 19.11.2024
230UMAGECS3  Python Programming 19.11.2024
V Semester
220UMAS51 Modern Analysis 06.11.2024
220UMA52 Statistics 21.11.2024
220UMAS53 Mechanics 13.11.2024
220UMADSE5A  Numerical Methods 16.11.2024



II Semester:
230U2EN2
230UMA22
230UMAGECH?2

IV Semester:
220UMAGECH4
220U5NS4

Arrear
Department of Mathematics - UG
IT & IV Semester

Part I, Part II, Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

General English - II (Arrear)
Integral Calculus (Arrear)
Chemistry for Physical science -II (Arrear)

Medicinal, Green & Nano Chemistry (Arrear)
Ideals and approaches (Arrear)

07.11.2024
14.11.2024
18.11.2024

15.11.2024
16.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Department of Mathematics - PG

Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date

I Semester:

230PMA11 Algebraic Structures 04.11.2024
230PMA12 Real Analysis I 07.11.2024
230PMA13 Ordinary Differential Equations 11.11.2024
230PMADSE1A  Number theory and Cryptography 14.11.2024
230PMADSE1C  Mathematical Programming 18.11.2024
III Semester:

230PMA31 Complex Analysis 05.11.2024
230PMA32 Probability Theory 08.11.2024
230PMA33 Topology 12.11.2024
230PMA34 Linear Algebra 15.11.2024

230PMADSE3A  Resource Management Techniques 19.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3™ Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024
Department of B.B.A. - UG

Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date

230UBASECN1 Basics of Event Management 25.10.2024[FN]
220UBASE5 Soft Skills 25.10.2024[AN]
230UBASEC32 Entrepreneurial Skill New Venture Management 28.10.2024[AN]
230UBAFC1 Managerial Communication 28.10.2024[FN]
220UAECEV5 Environmental Studies 04.11.2024[AN]

Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

I Semester:

230U1TA1 Qurgis W - 1 04.11.2024
230U1HIN1 Part I - Hindi 04.11.2024
230U1FR1 Part I - French 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - 1 07.11.2024
230UBA11 Principles of Management 11.11.2024
230UBA12 Accounting for Managers - I 14.11.2024
230UBAGEEC1  Managerial Economics 18.11.2024
III Semester

230U1TA3 QuTeIs WP - 3 05.11.2024
230U1HIN3 Part I Hindi 05.11.2024
230U2EN3 General English - II 08.11.2024
230UBA31 Organizational Behavior 12.11.2024
230UBA32 Financial Management 15.11.2024
230UBAGEBA3  Business Statistics 19.11.2024

V Semester

220UBA51 Operations Management 06.11.2024
220UBA52 Management Accounting 21.11.2024
220UBA53 Research Methodology 13.11.2024

220UBADSE5A  Services Marketing 16.11.2024



II Semester:
230U1TA2
230U2EN2
230UBASECN2
230UBAGEBA2
230UBASEC3

IV Semester:
220U5PE4

Arrear
Department of B.B.A. - UG
II & IV Semester

Part I, Part II Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

Qurglsh S — 2(Arrear)

General English - II (Arrear)

Managerial Skill Development (Arrear)
International Business (Arrear)

Business Etiquette and corporate grooming (Arrear)

Health Education and Sports (Arrear)

06.11.2024
07.11.2024
21.11.2024
11.11.2024
13.11.2024

16.10.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024
Department of Computer Science - UG

Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date
230UCSSECN1 Fundamentals of Information Technology 25.10.2024[FN]
230UCSSEC31 Multimedia Systems 28.10.2024[ AN]
230UCSFC1 Problem Solving Techniques 28.10.2024[FN]
230UCSSEC32 PHP Programming 20.11.2024[FN]]
220UAECEV5 Environmental Studies 04.11.2024[AN]
Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

I Semester:
230U1TA1 Ourgis WO - 1 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - 1 07.11.2024
230UCSs11 Programming in C 11.11.2024
230UCSGEMA1  Numerical Methods 14.11.2024
IIT Semester
230U1TA3 Quralis s - 3 05.11.2024
230U2EN3 General English - III 08.11.2024
230UCS31 Python Programming 12.11.2024
230UCSGEMA3  Mathematics III Statistical Methods

and its Application 15.11.2024
V Semester
220UCS51 Operating Systems 06.11.2024
220UCS52 Software Engineering 21.11.2024
220UCS53 Programming in Python 13.11.2024
220UCSDSE5A Computer Graphics 16.11.2024



II Semester:
230UCS21
230UCSSECN2

220UENID2
230UCSGEMA2

IV Semester:
220U2EN4
220UCSGEMA4

Arrear

Department of Computer Science - UG
IT & IV Semester

Part I, Part 11, Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

Data Structures and algorithms (Arrear)

Office Automation (Arrear)

Communication Skills - II (Arrear)
Mathematics - II Discrete Mathematics (Arrear)

English for Enlightenment - IV (Arrear)
Resource Management Techniques(Arrear)

11.11.2024
21.11.2024
21.11.2024
14.11.2024

08.11.2024
15.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Department of Computer Science (Data Science) - UG

Part - IV [10am to 1pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date
230UCSDSECN1  Fundamentals of Information Technology 25.10.2024[FN]
230UCSDSEC31  E - Commerce 28.10.2024[AN]
230UCSDEFC1 Problem Solving Techniques 28.10.2024[FN]
230UCSDSEC32  Software Testing 20.11.2024[FN]
Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]
I Semester:
230U1TA1 Qurgis s - 1 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - I 07.11.2024
230UCSD11 Python Programming 11.11.2024
230UCSDGEMA1 Statistics - I 14.11.2024

IIT Semester:

230U1TA3 Qursls SO - 3 05.11.2024

230U2EN3 General English - II 08.11.2024

230UCSD31 Data Science 12.11.2024

230UCSDGEMA3 Discrete Mathematics - I 15.11.2024
Arrear

Department of Computer Science (Data Science) - UG
IT Semester

Part I, Part II, Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]
IT Semester:
230U2EN2 General English - II (Arrear) 07.11.2024
230UCSDSECN2  Computer Fundamentals (Arrear) 21.11.2024
230UCSDGEMA?2 Mathematics - II Statistics - I (Arrear) 15.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj
Re-accredited (3™ Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51

University)
by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Course code
230UITSECN1
230UITSEC31
230UITFC1
220UAECEV5

I Semester:
230U1TA1
230U1HIN1
230U2EN1
230UIT11
230UITGEIT1

III Semester:
230U1TA3
230U2EN3
230UIT31
230UITGEIT3

V Semester:
220UIT51
220UIT52
220UIT53
220UITDSE5B

Department of Information Technology - UG
Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Title of the Course
Office Automation
Enterprise Resource Planning
Fundamentals of Computers
Environmental Studies

Part - I, Part - II & Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

Qurgls SOp - 1

Part I - Hindi

General English - 1
Programming in C

Digital Logic Fundamentals

Oursls HOD - 3

General English - III

Relational Database Management System
Cost and Management Accounting

Programming in Java
Software Engineering
Computer Networks
Cloud Computing

Date
25.10.2024[FN]
28.10.2024[ AN]
28.10.2024[FN]
04.11.2024[AN]

04.11.2024
04.11.2024
07.11.2024
11.11.2024
14.11.2024

05.11.2024
08.11.2024
12.11.2024
15.11.2024

06.11.2024
21.11.2024
13.11.2024
16.11.2024



II Semester:
230U1TA2
230U2EN2
230UITSECN2
230UIT21

230UITDSE2

IV Semester:
220UIT42

Arrear
Department of Information Technology - UG
IT & IV Semester

Part I, Part II, Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

Qurglsh S — 2(Arrear)
General English - II (Arrear)

Advanced Excel (Arrear)
Java Programming and data structures (Arrear)

Big data Analytics (Arrear)

Computer Organization (Arrear)

06.11.2024
07.11.2024

21.11.2024
11.11.2024

14.11.2024

14.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3™ Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Course code
I Semester:
230PIT11
230PITDSE1A
230PITDSE1C

III Semester:
230PIT31
230PIT32
230PITDSE3B

II Semester:
230PITDSE2B

Department of Information Technology - PG

Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

Title of the Course

Python Programming
Computer System Architecture
Data Structures and Algorithms

Advanced Java
Software Project Management
Internet of Things

Arrear
Department of Information Technology - PG
IT Semester

Part I, Part 11, Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

Operating systems (Arrear)

Date

04.11.2024
07.11.2024
11.11.2024

05.11.2024
08.11.2024
12.11.2024

11.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Department of Physics - UG

Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date
230UPHSECN1  Physics for Everyday life 25.10.2024[FN]
220UPHSE5 Opto Electronics 25.10.2024[ AN]
230UPHSEC31 Energy Physics 28.10.2024[AN]
230UPHEC1 Introductory Physics 28.10.2024[FN]
230UPHSEC32 Astro Physics 20.11.2024[FN]
220UAECEV5 Environmental Studies 04.11.2024[AN]
Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]
I Semester:
230U1TA1 Qurgis sWp - 1 04.11.2024
230U1HIN1 Part I - Hindi 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - 1 07.11.2024
230UPH11 Properties of Matter and Acoustics 11.11.2024
230UPHGEMA1  Allied Mathematics - I 14.11.2024
III Semester:
230U1TA3 Ourgis WP - 3 05.11.2024
230U1HIN3 Part I - Hindi 05.11.2024
230U2EN3 General English - II 08.11.2024
230UPH31 Mechanics 12.11.2024
230UPHGECH3  Chemistry for Physical Sciences - I 15.11.2024
V Semester:
220UPHS51 Atomic Physics 06.11.2024
220UPH52 Programming with C 21.11.2024
220UPHDSE5A  Analog and Digital Electronics 13.11.2024
220UPHGECHS5  Inorganic Physical and Medicinal Chemistry 16.11.2024



II Semester:
230UPHSECN2

230UPHGEMA?2

IV Semester:
220U1TA4
220U2EN4
220UPH41
220UPHGEMA4
220U5BNS4
220UPHGECH4

Arrear
Department of Physics - UG
II & IV Semester

Part I, Part II, Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

Astrophysics. (Arrear)
Allied Mathematics - II(Arrear)

FHiS @EVHE (P 2 mbenL Wb (Arrear)
English for Enlightenment - IV (Arrear)

Optics and spectroscopy  (Arrear)
Mathematics - IV Linear Programming(Arrear)
Ideals and approaches(Arrear)

Organic and physical chemistry(Arrear)

21.11.2024
14.11.2024

05.11.2024
08.11.2024
12.11.2024
14.11.2024
16.11.2024
18.11.2024



EM.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Department of Physics - PG

Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date

I Semester:

230PPH11 Mathematical Physics 04.11.2024
230PPH12 Classical Mechanic and Relativity 07.11.2024
230PPHDSEIA Linear and Digital ICs and Applications 11.11.2024

230PPHDSE1C Energy Physics 14.11.2024



EM.G.YADAVA WOMEN'S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (37 Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024
Department of Nutrition & Dietetics - UG

Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date

230UNDSECN1  Basic Nutrition 25.10.2024[FN]
220UNDSE5 Family Resource Management 25.10.2024[ AN]
230UNDSEC31 Pre School and Creche Management 28.10.2024[AN]
230UNDEC1 Women Health and Wellness 28.10.2024[FN]
230UNDSEC32 Family Dynamics 20.11.2024[FN]
220UAECEV5 Environmental Studies 04.11.2024[AN]

Part - I, Part - II & Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

I Semester:

230U1TA1 Qurgis sWp - 1 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - 1 07.11.2024
230UND11 Food Science 11.11.2024
230UNDGECH1  Chemistry for Biological Sciences I 14.11.2024
III Semester

230U1TA3 QuTgsIs SWID - 3 05.11.2024
230U1HIN3 Part - I Hindi 05.11.2024
220U1TA3 ST Gevdbalwpd e (Arrear) 05.11.2024
21173 sTilw @evdaslwpd Lderpd (Arrear) 05.11.2024
230U2EN3 General English - II 08.11.2024
212E3 English for Enriching Communication - III (Arrear) 08.11.2024
230UND31 Nutritional Biochemistry 12.11.2024
21N31 Fundamentals of Nutrition (Arrear) 12.11.2024
230UNDGEND3  Food Preservation 15.11.2024
21AN31 Bakery(Arrear) 15.11.2024
21AKN3 General Chemistry - I (Arrear) 19.11.2024
V Semester

220UNDS51 Nutrition Through Life Cycle 06.11.2024
220UND52 Dietetics - I 21.11.2024
220UNDDSE5A  Food Service Management 13.11.2024
2INESA Catering Management (Arrear) 13.11.2024

220UNDGECH5  Applied Chemistry 16.11.2024



II Semester:
230U1TA2
230UND21

230UNDGECH?2

IV Semester:
211T4
220U2EN4
212F4
220UND41

21N41
220UNDGECH4

215PE4
21AKN4

VI Semester:
21N61

21N62
21SEN61
21INE6A
214VE6
21AKN6

Arrear

Department of Nutrition & Dietetics - UG
II, IV & VI Semester

Part I, Part 11, Part III & Part IV [2pm to 5pm]

Qurgish S — 2(Arrear)
Human Physiology (Arrear)
Chemistry for Biological Sciences II (Arrear)

Fhie ReuHE WP 2 bl Ww(Arrear)

English for Enlightenment - IV (Arrear)

English for Enriching Communication - IV(Arrear)
Nutritional Biochemistry (Arrear)

Nutritional Biochemistry (Arrear)
Environmental and Organic Chemistry (Arrear)

Health Education and Sports(Arrear)
General Chemistry - II(Arrear)

Food Processing(Arrear)

Dietetics - II(Arrear)

Child development (Arrear)

Food Safety and Quality control(Arrear)
Value Education(Arrear)

General Chemistry - IV(Arrear)

06.11.2024
11.11.2024

14.11.2024

05.11.2024
08.11.2024
08.11.2024
12.11.2024

12.11.2024
15.11.2024

16.11.2024
19.11.2024

06.11.2024
21.11.2024
11.11.2024
13.11.2024
14.11.2024
15.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Department of B.C.A. - UG

Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date

230UCASECN1  Office Automation 25.10.2024[FN]
230UCASEC31 Understanding Internet 28.10.2024[ AN]
230UCAEC1 Structured Programming in C 28.10.2024[FN]
230UCASEC32 Biometrics 20.11.2024[FN]
220UAECEV5 Environmental Studies 04.11.2024[AN]

Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

I Semester:

230U1TA1 Qutgis WP - 1 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - 1 07.11.2024
230UCA11 Python Programming 11.11.2024
230UCADSE1 Digital Logic Fundamentals 14.11.2024
III Semester:

230U1TA3 QuTgsIs SWID - 3 05.11.2024
230U2EN3 General English - III 08.11.2024
230UCA31 Data Structures and Algorithms 12.11.2024
230UCAGEMA3  Numerical Methods 15.11.2024

V Semester:

220UCA51 Python programming 06.11.2024
220UCA52 Operating System 21.11.2024
220UCA53 Software Engineering 13.11.2024

220UCADSE5A  Computer Graphics 16.11.2024



II Semester:
230U1TA2

230UCASECN2
230UCA21

220UCAGEMA?2

IV Semester:
220UCA42

220UCAGEMA4

Arrear
Department of B.C.A. - UG
II & IV Semester

Part I, Part II Part III & Part IV [ 2pm to 5pm]

Qurais s - II(Arrear) 06.11.2024
Introduction to HTML (Arrear) 21.11.2024
Object oriented Programming concepts

using C++ (Arrear) 11.11.2024
Mathematics - I Probability and statics (Arrear) 14.11.2024

Data Communication and computer networks (Arrear) 12.11.2024
Resource Management Techniques (Arrear) 15.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3™ Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024
Department of M.C.A.

Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date
I Semester:
230PCA11 Discrete Mathematics 04.11.2024
230PCA12 Linux and Shell Programming 07.11.2024
230PCA13 Python Programming 11.11.2024
III Semester:
230PCA31 Advanced Java Programming 05.11.2024
230PCA32 Web Technology 08.11.2024
220PCA32 Python Programming(Arrear) 08.11.2024
230PCA33 Advanced Machine Learning 12.11.2024
220PCA33 Data Communications and Networking (Arrear) 12.11.2024
220PCADSE3B Internet of Things(Arrear) 15.11.2024
Arrear
Department of M.C.A.

II Semester

Part III [2pm to 5pm]

IT Semester:
220PCA23 Software Engineering (Arrear) 07.11.2024
220PCADSE2A Data Mining and Data Warehousing (Arrear) 11.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024
Department of Chemistry - UG
Part - IV [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Course code Title of the Course Date

230UCHSECN1  Food Chemistry 25.10.2024[FN]
220UCHSE5 Cheminformatics 25.10.2024[ AN]
230UCHSEC31 Entrepreneurial in Chemistry 28.10.2024[ AN]
230UCHEC1 Role of Chemistry in Daily Life 28.10.2024[FN]
230UCHSEC32 Pesticide Chemistry 20.11.2024[FN]
220UAECEV5 Environmental Studies 04.11.2024[AN]
Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]
I Semester:
230U1TA1 Ourgis WD - 1 04.11.2024
230U2EN1 General English - 1 07.11.2024
230UCH11 General Chemistry -1 11.11.2024
220UCH11 General Chemistry - I(Arrear) 11.11.2024
230UCHGEMAL1  Allied Mathematics - I 14.11.2024
III Semester:
230U1TA3 QuTgsIs SWID - 3 05.11.2024
230U2EN3 General English - II 08.11.2024
230UCH31 General Chemistry - III 12.11.2024
220UCH31 General Chemistry - III(Arrear) 12.11.2024
230UCHGEPH3  Allied Physics - I 15.11.2024
V Semester:
220UCH51 Organic Chemistry - I 06.11.2024
220UCH52 Physical Chemistry - I 21.11.2024
220UCHDSE5A  Inorganic and Analytical Chemistry 13.11.2024
220UCHGEPHS5  Electricity and Electronics 16.11.2024



II Semester:
230U1TA2

230UCH21
230UCHGEMA2

IV Semester:
220UCH41

21K41
220UCHGEPH4

Arrear
Department of Chemistry - UG
IT & IV Semester

Part I, Part II Part III [2pm to 5pm]

Qurgish I - 2(Arrear)
General Chemistry - II(Arrear)
Allied Mathematics - II(Arrear)

General Chemistry - IV (Arrear)

Organic & Physical Chemistry
Physics - II Thermal Physics(Arrear)

06.11.2024
07.11.2024
14.11.2024

12.11.2024

12.11.2024
15.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024
Department of Library
Part - IV
[10am to 1pm]

Sub. Code Title of the Course Date

230ULISECN1 Fundamentals of Library and Information Science 25.10.2024[FN]
2INML1 Library and Society(Arrear) 25.10.2024[FN]



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Department of Physical Education

Part - IV & Part-V

Part - IV & Part - V [10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm]

Sub. Code Title of the Course Date

230UPESECN1 Introduction to Physical Education and Sports Science  25.10.2024[FN]
230UPESECN2 Yoga, Health Education and First Aid(Arrear) 16.11.2024[ AN]
215PE4 Health Education and Sports (Arrear) 16.11.2024[ AN]

E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

National Service Scheme
Part -V
[2pm to 5pm]
Sub. Code Title of the Paper Date

220U5NS54 Ideals and Approaches (Arrear) 16.11.2024



E.M.G.YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE, MADURAI - 625 014.

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
Re-accredited (3" Cycle) with Grade A* and CGPA 3.51 by NAAC

Time Table for Summative Examinations - November 2024

Course code
240UPSYSECN1
240UPSYEFC1

I Semester:
230U1TA1
230U2EN1
240UPSY11
240UPSY12
240UPSYGEPS1

Department of Psychology - UG
Part - IV [10am to 1pm]
Title of the Course
Personality Development

Careers and Ethics in Psychology

Part - I, Part - I1& Part - III [10 am to 1pm]

Qurglis sOp - 1

General English - 1
Introduction to Psychology
Biological Psychology
Building Psychological Capital

Date
25.10.2024[FN]
28.10.2024[FN]

04.11.2024
07.11.2024
11.11.2024
14.11.2024
18.11.2024



